26 inch
Pl ace

N

22 inch
Pl ace

A WOWN PP

18 i nch
Pl ace

1

16 i nch
Pl ace

1

Judge:
Ar mband

26020
26025
26007
26003
26011
26004
26022
26015

Judge:
Ar mband

22014
22041
22052
22043
22003
22031
22059
22009
22021
22017
22002
22016

Judge:
Ar mband

18001

Judge:
Ar mband

16010

Bi |
Nane

Pi nder

Schmut zy
Zi ggy
Kraze
Hei st
Gem

Tai
Nellie
JoZee

Bi |
Nane

Pi nder

Mai zy
Spect acul ar
Graphite
Edwar d
Usher
Goose
E-Z
Storm
diver

Ri pl ey
Cor azon
PD

Bi |
Nane

R vet

Bi |
Nane

Bozo

Pi nder

Pi nder

Ti me

27.51
30. 33
31. 07
No Ti e
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Ti me

26. 33
28.17
29.79
34.50
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Ti me

29. 34

Ti me

41. 99

Steeplechase Finals

O O oo

OO OO0 O0oOOo

Saturday, March 1, 2014

O O oo
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Scor e

27.51
30. 33
31. 07
Elim

Scor e

26. 33
28. 17
34.79
39.50
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

29. 34

Scor e

41. 99



2

16011
16013
16002

14 inch Judge:

Pl ace

Ar mband

14001
14005
14008
14006

12 inch Judge:

Pl ace

1

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Ar mband

12002
12007

Fi gment

Tatum

Tenpest

Bi |
Nane

Lucy
Mouse
Cooper
Ritz

Bi |
Nane

Baxt er
HOTS

42. 65
No Ti ne
No Ti ne

Ti me

33. 49
33.70
No Ti e
Absent

Ti me

32.84
Absent

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 20
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 11

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
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47. 65
Elim
Elim

Scor e
33. 49

33.70
Elim

Scor e

32.84



Saturday, March 1, 2014
Steeplechase

Qualifier Cutoff: 36.90 26 inch Judge: Bill Pinder

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me R S F E Score
1 26015 JoZee 29. 02 0 0 0 0 29.02 Qualifi
2 26022 Nellie 29. 23 0 0 0 0 29.23 Qualifi
3 26007 Kraze 30. 32 0 0 0 0 30.32 Qualifi
4 26004 Tai 26. 02 0 1 0 0 31.02 Qualifi
5 26003 Hei st 26. 85 0 1 0 0 31.85 Qualifi
6 26020 Schnut zy 27. 31 0 1 0 0 32.31 Qualifi
7 26011 Gem 27. 36 0 1 0 0 32.36 Qualif
8 26025 Zi ggy 27.42 0 1 0 0 32.42 Qualifi
26006 Bai | ey 37.62 0 0 0 0 37.62
26023 Fame( US) 27. 89 0 2 0 0 37. 89
26024 Ruse 33.04 0 1 0 0 38. 04
26019 Thrill 33.12 0 2 0 0 43.12
22018 Sequel 29. 39 0 3 0 0 44, 39
26008 Beaner No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
26012 Bounder 36. 66 0 0 0 1 Elim
26018 Hedda Absent
Qualifier Cutoff: 31.54 22 inch Judge: Bill Pinder
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me R S F E Score
1 22014 Mai zy 25.16 0 0 0 0 25.16 Qualifi
2 22016 PD 25.20 0 0 0 0 25.20 Qualifi
3 22059 E-Z 25.34 0 0 0 0 25.34 Qualifi
4 22031 Goose 25.94 0 0 0 0 25.94 Qualifi
5 22041 Spect acul ar 26. 15 0 0 0 0 26.15 Qualifi
6 22052 G aphite 27.52 0 0 0 0 27.52 Qualifi
7 22002 Cor azon 28.13 0 0 0 0 28.13 Qualifi
8 22003 Usher 29.00 0 0 0 0 29.00 Qualifi
9 22017 Ri pl ey 30. 35 0 0 0 0 30.35 Qualifi
10 22021 aiver 30. 56 0 0 0 0 30.56 Qualifi
11 22009 Storm 31. 07 0 0 0 0 31.07 Qualifi
12 22043 Edwar d 31. 45 0 0 0 0 31.45 Qualifi
22034 oi 26. 77 0 1 0 0 31. 77
22055 Casey 32.83 0 0 0 0 32.83
22060 Fiji 33.62 0 0 0 0 33. 62
22062 Ri ptide 29.11 0 1 0 0 34.11
22008 Zach 34.55 0 0 0 0 34.55
22042 G oovy 25.01 0 2 0 0 35.01
22013 Bl aze 31.85 0 1 0 0 36. 85
22012 Kar ma 33.45 0 1 0 0 38. 45
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ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

A WN PP

Qual i fi

Pl ace

A WOWN PR

22049 Lottoree
22004 Tia
22030 Kira
22046 Key
22044 Java
22022 Spi ce
22026 Fizzy
22024  \Wedgi e
22058 W nni e
22045 Razz
22006 Stella
22050 Lanbchop
22033 Brite
22053 Zaney
22054 D sco

er Cutoff: 32.71

Ar mband Nane

18001 Ri vet

er Cutoff: 35.42
Armband Nane

16002 Tenpest
16013 Tat um
16011 Fi gment
16010 Bozo
16014 M chael
16009 Buddy
16006 Tate
16001 M ckl e
er Cutoff: 39.50

Ar mband Nane

14008 Cooper
14001 Lucy
14006 Ritz
14005 Mouse
14004 Lydi a
14002 | dgi e

33333

18 inch Judge:
Ti me

26. 17

16 inch Judge:
Ti me

28.34
26.01
27.64
34. 34
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

14 inch Judge:
Ti me

29.34
31. 69
33.78
36. 62
56. 38
No Tinme

Bill

Bill

Bill
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Pi nder
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Pi nder
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40. 12
47. 46
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

26. 17

Scor e

28. 34
31.01
32.64
34. 34

Scor e

29.34
31.69
33.78
36.62
61. 38
Elim

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
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Qualifier Cutoff: 41.18 12 inch Judge: Bill Pinder

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e
1 12002 Baxt er 32.95 0 0 0 0 32.95 Qualified
2 12007 HOTS 33.43 0 2 0 0 43. 43
12003 | ndy Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 56
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 13
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O



20 inch

Pl ace Arnband

1 P16008

16 i nch

Pl ace Arnband

P16009

12 i nch
Pl ace Arnband
P12006
P12009

8 inch

Pl ace Arnband

1 PO8001

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Bill Pinder
Nanme

Anna

Bill Pinder
Nanme

Crine

Bill Pinder

Gabby
Zoe

Bill Pinder
Nanme

Phire

Ti me

32.28

Ti me

Absent

Ti me

Absent
Absent

Ti me

37.51

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

Saturday, March 1, 2014
Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

R S
0 0
R S
R S
R S
0 0

QO wWwN

E

Scor e

32.28

Scor e

Scor e

Scor e

37.51



Qualifier Cutoff: 37.59 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 P16008 Anna 30. 08
P20013 Phenonenon No Tinme
P20014 Z No Ti me
P20017 Al ex Absent
P20003 Fearl ess Absent
P20006 Ilia Absent
Qualifier Cutoff: 32.16 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 P16009 Crine 25.73
P16006 Psyche No Ti e
P16004 West No Ti me
P16001 Azal ee Absent
P16018 Pi ka Absent
P16022 Chanterell e Absent
Qualifier Cutoff: 43.17 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 P12009 Zoe 34.54
2 P12006 Gabby 44. 62
Qualifier Cutoff: 38.90 8 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 PO8001 Phire 31.12
P08004 Apri l Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 7
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Saturday, March 1, 2014
Perf. Speed Jumping

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:
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Scor e

30.08 Qualified
Elim
Elim

Scor e

25.73 Qualified
Elim
Elim

Scor e

34.54
44. 62

Qualified

Scor e

31.12 Qualified



D st ance:
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P08004

D st ance:
Pl ace

P12010
P12008
P12009
P12002
P12012

A WOWN PP

D st ance:
Pl ace

1 P16011
P16006
3 P16010
P16001
P16007
P16009
P16005
P16022
P16018

N

D st ance:
Pl ace

1 P20007
2 P20006
P20003
P20010

178 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Apri

181 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Dash
Tw X
Zoe
Posh
But t ons

183 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Hol |'y
Psyche
Romance
Azal ee
Gren
Crine
Meg

Chanterelle

Pi ka

183 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Ri sk
Ilia
Fear | ess

Nyke

Sunday, March 2, 2014

Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

61 seconds
Ti me

Absent

58 seconds
Ti me

40. 07
40.91
42. 04
43.51
Absent

52 seconds
Ti me

38. 39
32.45

52 seconds
Ti me

36. 31
33.04
No Ti e
Absent

Everyone
TFI ts R S
Everyone
TFI ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0

Everyone 16 inch Judge:

TFl ts

. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
. 00

cooooo0o0o0

Everyone 20 inch Judge:

TFl ts

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00

R S
0 0
0 1
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

R S
0 0
0 2
0 0

8 inch Judge:

F

12 inch Judge:

F

O O oo

F

OO OO0 OoOoOo

F

0
0
0

Davi d G ubel
E Scor e
Davi d G ubel
E Scor e
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
Davi d G ubel
E Scor e
0 0. 00
0 5. 00
0 5. 00
1 Elim
1 Elim
1 Elim
1 Elim
1 Elim
Davi d G ubel
E Scor e
0 0. 00
0 10. 00
1 Elim

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Di stance: 178 yards SCT: 58 seconds Everyone
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R
1 12012 Super Sonic 38.31 0. 00 0
2 12004 Rocket 43.79 0. 00 1
12001 Frenzi No Tinme 0. 00 0
Di stance: 178 yards SCT: 56 seconds Everyone
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R
1 14002 | dgi e 34.04 0. 00 0
2 14001 Lucy 36. 83 0. 00 0
3 14006 Ritz 39.15 0. 00 0
4 14005 Mouse 41. 02 0. 00 0
Di stance: 181 yards SCT: 55 seconds Everyone
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R
1 16008 Samba 41.50 0. 00 0
2 16007 Li na 41. 58 0. 00 0
3 16010 Bozo 43. 97 0. 00 0
4 16002  Tenpest 35.92 0. 00 0
16001 M ckl e 36. 68 0. 00 1
16004 Chaser 40.78 0. 00 0
16014 M chael 48. 28 0. 00 0
16013 Tat um No Tinme 0. 00 0
16006 Tate No Tine 0. 00 0

16009 Buddy Absent
Di stance: 181 yards SCT: 52 seconds Everyone
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R
1 18001 Ri vet 35.40 0. 00 0
Di stance: 183 yards SCT: 49 seconds Everyone
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R
1 22014 Mai zy 31.18 0. 00 0

Sunday, March 2, 2014

Grand Prix Qualifier
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0
1
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i nch
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Judge:
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0
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F
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Davi d G ubel
E Scor e
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1 Elim

Davi d G ubel
E Scor e
0 0. 00
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0 0. 00
0 0. 00

Davi d G ubel
E Scor e
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
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0 5. 00
0 5. 00
0 5. 00
0 5. 00
1 Elim
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E Scor e
0 0. 00
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E Scor e
0 0. 00
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2 22024  \Wedgi e

3 22033 Brite

4 22037 Honky Tonk

5 22054 Di sco
22026 Fizzy
22017 Ri pl ey
22047 Johnny B
22009 Storm
22008 Zach
22059 E-Z
22027 Brice
22013 Bl aze
22034 Obi
22025 Flo Jo
22012 Kar ma
22029 Qid
22031 Goose
22046 Key
22064 Ti nker
22019 Cadi e
22030 Kira
22022 Spi ce
22042 G oovy
22023 Usa
22016 PD
22021 diver
22050 Lanbchop
22060 Fiji
22006 Stella

D stance: 183 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 26023 Fanme( US)

2 26025 Zi ggy

3 26022 Nellie

4 26003 Hei st
22018 Sequel
26011 Gem
26016 Chaos!
26020 Schmut zy
26007 Kraze
26018 Hedda
26008 Beaner
26021 Pace
26019 Thril

=
S33d33da

SCT: 49 seconds

Ti me

31.
34.
36.
34.
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No
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10. 00
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333333

Davi d G ubel

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5.00
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10. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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